

3rd on 1st Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work: - Construction of					
Road from Alampur Bazar to					
Grigree vill under mmbasy					
Name of Agency: - Shaske Bhushan					
Kumar, vill + P.O - Nauhatta					
Ago. No: - 50 / SBD / 2019-20					
Date of start: - 18.10.19					
Time for comp. 17.10.20					
Date of measurement: - 16.10.20					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1) Provision for Construction of Setting out.					
A) Bench mark pillars					
Qty TMBP-12 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4342 = 93 / emb Rs					8686 = 00
B) Reference Pillars					
Qty TMBP-12 05 Nos					
@ Rs 1961 = 68 / Rs					9808 = 00
2) Cleaning & grubbing road land comp. job					
Qty TMBP-12 0.96 Hec					
@ Rs 53625 = 51 / Rs					51480
3) E/w excavation					

Box cutting for widening comp. job

Qty TMBP-12 7.50 m³
@ Rs 88 = 42 / m³ Rs 663 = 00

(4) Construction of Road

4 embankment comp. job with excavated

Qty TMBP-27 4.50 m³
@ Rs 30.17 / m³ Rs 136 = 00

(5) Construction of Road

Embankment with soil (emb) 100 m

Qty TMBP-12 1402.85 m³
@ Rs 143 = 89 / m³ Rs 2,01,856 = 00

Continuation

@ 10 2,72,629 = 00

[illegible]

Continuation
84 TMD P-24 4898.63w @ 16.17/Pg 782412

c/o p. 58, 94, 697

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			BF		5894697=0
(12) Provision & laying					
12 mix seal surface/ Close graded Premix Surface comp. job					
Qty TMB P- 25	4838.63	m ²			
CR	225.87	/m ²	R	1092901=00	
(13) Provision for					
13 Construction of unreinforced concrete (PCC) in pav. comp. job					
Qty TMB P- 23	61.20	m ²			
CR	6745.26	/m ²	R	412810=00	
(14) SIF/F MIS RCC					
14 (2) <u>Km post comp.</u>					
Qty TMB P- 26	2 Nos				
CR	2215.29	/each	R	4432=00	
(11) <u>RCC 200mm post</u>					
Qty TMB P- 26	6 Nos				
CR	635.88	/each	R	3815=00	
(15) SIF/F typical mmboss					
16 Informatory sign board with logo Comp. job					
Qty TMB P- 26	04	Nos			
CR	9828.14	/each	R	39313=00	

Continuation

C/O R 74, 47, 968

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		612	R ₃		74, 47, 968:-
(16) S.I.F/F RCC					
18 Boundary pillars					
Qty TMBP-26		24	No.		
CR 527=96 / ew R ₃					12671=00

(17) S.I.F/F Retro-					
19 Reflectorisel					
Traffic Sign Board					
(i) 600mm equilateral					
Qty TMBP-26		12	No.		
CR 3562=23 / ew R ₃					42747
(ii) 600mm circular					
Qty TMBP-26		2	No.		

CR 4822=92 / ew					1646=00
(iii) 800mm x 600mm					
Rectangular					
Qty TMBP-26		8	No.		
CR 6778=47 / R ₃					54228:-
(iv) 600mm x 450mm					
Rectangular					
Qty TMBP-26		4	No.		
CR 4693.87 / R ₃					18775=00
(v) 900mm octagonal					
Qty TMBP-26		4	No.		
CR 8684=38 / ew R ₃					34738:-

Continuation

C/O 76, 20, 773:-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		B.F.			7620773=00
(18) Providing & laying					
Road marking with					
Hot Applied thermo-					
Plastic compound					
Comp. Job					
(i) On B.T Surface					
20 Qty TMB P-26				253.04 ^m	
@ Rs 806 = 23/m ²				Rs	2,03,976=0
(ii) on C.C Pav.					
21 Qty TMB P-26				20m ²	
@ Rs 900.06/m ²				Rs	18000=00
(19) Dismantling					

existing structure					
do. do. all comp. job					
(i) cement conc.					
22 Qty TMB P-20				2.58m ³	
@ Rs 511.76/m ³				Rs	1320=00
(ii) cement mortar					
23 Qty TMB P-21				70.29m ³	
@ Rs 246=25/m ³				Rs	17309=00
(iii) H.P. Dismantling					
24 Qty TMB P-21				15m	
@ Rs 247=78/m					3717=00
(20) SIF/F RCC H.P					
25 300φ for irrigation					
Qty TMB P-21				20m	
@ Rs 944.71/m				Rs	18894=00

Continuation

C/O Rs 78,83,990=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			BF		7883990=00
(21) E/W excavation					
26 for foundry trench					
do-do all comp.					
Qty TMBP-16		125.23m ³			
CR 282.36/m ³			Rs		35360=00
(22) PCC m ₁₅ in foundry					
27 do-do all comp.					
Qty TMBP-16		10.92m ³			
CR 5213=79/m ³			Rs		56935=00
(23) PCC m ₂₀ in					
28 foundry do-do comp.					
Qty TMBP-17		40m ³			
CR 5869=41/m ³			Rs		234776=00
(24) SIFIP HYSD Bar					
29 in foundry comp-Job					
Qty TMBP-17		0.16mt			
CR 66933.97/mt			Rs		10709=00
(25) PCC m ₂₀ in sub					
30 structure do-do.					
all comp-Job					
Qty TMBP-18		18.71m ³			
CR 6078=88/m ³			Rs		1,13736=00
(26) Construction of					
31 weep holes comp					
Qty TMBP-17		60nos			
CR 114.49/each			Rs		6869=00

Continuation

8342375

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L	B	D		
		BF				
27) RCC m ₂₅ in						
32) Sub structure						
Comp. Job.						
Qty TMB P-18	20.24	m ³				
Ce 67 23.87/m ³ R					134746=∞	
28) SIF IF TMT bar/						
33) HYCD Comp. Job						
Qty TMB P-17	2.277	mt				
Ce 67 081=77/mt B					152745=∞	
29) Provision for						
34) Back filling of						
Structure comp.						
Qty TMB P-20	22.45	m ³				

CR	676.91/m ³	R	59873=00
(30)	Providing & laying		
35	filter media		
	behind Abut/RW		
	Comp. Job.		
	Qty TMBP 20	32.05	
		30.05 m ³	
CR	3518.13/m ³	R	112756=00
(31)	RCC m30 in		
36	super structure		
	Comp. Job		
	Qty TMBP-19	8.50 m ³	
CR	7319=60/m ³	R	62217=00
(32)	SIPIP TMT bar/		
37	HYSD Bar in super		
	Qty TMBP-19	0.979 m ³	
CR	68171.60/m ³	R	66740=00

Continuation

C/O R 89,31,452

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		BP			89,31,452=
(32) Construction of					
38 parapet comp.					
Job.					
Qty TMBP-20		4.0m ³			
@ R. 6078.88/m ³					24316=00
(34) Painting on parapet					
39 two coat including					
primer coat w/					
Comp. Job					
Qty TMBP-18		46.34m ²			
@ R. 104.71/m ²					4852=00

(35) Providing & laying					
40 Drainage Spouts					
Comp. Job					
Qty TMBP-14		4 NOS			
@ R. 426=32 per m R.					1706=00
					89,62,326=
Less 10% As per A.R.C. R.					896233=
					R. 80,66,093=
Less previous Bill R.R.					
3343066 + 1176140					4519206=00
					35,46,887=00

Continuation

Sp
15.11.20
IE

C9P
118
19/3/21